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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election Congress & State Senate - 08/23/2022

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/12/2022  3:57:35PM

Bronx County

 1,313 PUBLIC COUNTER

 100 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,421 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  1,421 

 979 TINA FORTE

 411 DESI JOSEPH CUELLAR

 1 ANDREW GARBARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASIME ZHERKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 PURA DEJESUS CONIGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,398 

Unrecorded  23 

Queens County

 909 PUBLIC COUNTER

 76 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  996 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  996 

 629 TINA FORTE

 350 DESI JOSEPH CUELLAR

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHWEIKERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BAICICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LANGWORTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  991 

Unrecorded  5 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election Congress & State Senate - 08/23/2022

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/12/2022  3:57:35PM

Total for Republican Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 2,222 PUBLIC COUNTER

 176 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,417 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  2,417 

 1,608 TINA FORTE

 761 DESI JOSEPH CUELLAR

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANA MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GARBARINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA TENNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SCHWEIKERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BAICICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASIME ZHERKA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEVI SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ CHENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK LANGWORTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 PURA DEJESUS CONIGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DORNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,389 

Unrecorded  28 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, September 13, 2022.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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